

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 13th August, 2024

FOR DIRECTIONS :

3. S/120/2023) Mr. Karan Choudhary i/b. M/s. Auris Legal,
with connected matters) Advocate for Plaintiff
)
)
) P.C. : No R & P
) Stand over to 03.09.2024.

Date : 13.08.2024

Prothonotary & Senior Master