

Before : S. S. Agate
i/c. Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 06th September, 2024

FOR DIRECTION :

3	S/120/2023	)	Mr. Siddhant Sawhney i/b. Auris Legal,
	with	)	Advocate for the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	P.C.: Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff seeks time to file
		)	affidavit of service since service of Writ of
		)	Summons against defendants is still awaited.
		)	
		)	In view thereof, stand over to 21.11.2024.

Date : 06.09.2024

i/c. Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2024.09.06
16:15:20
+0530